Introduction
Features
Application Areas
This is a compact garden light for courtyards, gardens,landscapes such outdoor
applications. The housing is made of high-strength aerospace aluminum and a UV-
resistant PC cover, strong protection level with waterproof, dust-proof, and corrosion
resistance. The surface is available in matte black RAL9005 or slate gray RAL7015,
blending harmoniously with the environment. It’s also a modular design for sustainability,

Operating Temp.(°C) -20°C~45°C
Storage Temp.(°C) -20°C~65°C
Installation Ground mount
Technical Data Sheet Measurement
Accessory List
Code
Dimension(mm)
Size(mm)
Product Weight (Kg) Package weight (Kg)
Carton Size(cm) Qty/
CTN
20GP
(pcs)
40HQ
(pcs)A B N.W/PC G.W/PC N.W/CTN G.W/CTN
ART-NL185-400-12W-C2 Ø100 400 Ø100*400 2 2.20 8.00 9.31 56*23.5*24.5 4 3456 7800
ART-NL185-600-12W-C2 Ø100 600 Ø100*600 3.1 3.34 6.20 7.18 76*23.5*13.5 2 2304 5184
ART-NL185-900-12W-C2 Ø100 900 Ø100*900 4.3 4.60 8.60 9.86 106*23.5*13.5 2 1632 3708
ART-NL185-400-12W-DA Ø100 400 Ø100*400 2.2 2.40 8.80 10.11 56*23.5*24.5 4 3456 7800
ART-NL185-600-12W-DA Ø100 600 Ø100*600 3.3 3.54 6.60 7.58 76*23.5*13.5 2 2304 5184
ART-NL185-900-12W-DA Ø100 900 Ø100*900 4.5 4.80 9.00 10.26 106*23.5*13.5 2 1632 3708
ART-NL185-400-12W-DAC2 Ø100 400 Ø100*400 2.2 2.40 8.80 10.11 56*23.5*24.5 4 3456 7800
ART-NL185-600-12W-DAC2 Ø100 600 Ø100*600 3.3 3.54 6.60 7.58 76*23.5*13.5 2 2304 5184
ART-NL185-900-12W-DAC2 Ø100 900 Ø100*900 4.5 4.80 9.00 10.26 106*23.5*13.5 2 1632 3708
Model
Dimension(mm)
Size(mm)
Package Weight(Kg) Inner Box